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FEE STRUCTURE FOR A.Y. 2024-25
First Year - B.Sc. Agri

e Hhet Particulars of | College OBC/EBC/SEBC/ | OBC/EBC/SEBC/ VJ/NT/SBC
-NoO. F - EWS category EWS category SC/ST
ees Fees Category
Boys Girls
1 *Tuition Fees 70089 35,044.50 - - -
2 *Development | 8411 8,411.00 8,411.00( 100.00 8,411.00
Total Fees 78500 43,455.50 8,411.00| 100.00 8,411.00
# Conession to reserved category students is given subject to natification received from Spl.District Welfare Officer.

Note :- ** Candidates having Annual Income more than 8.00 Lac have to pay
Total college Fees i.e Rs. 78500/-

1. * Fees decided by "Fees Regulating Authority" No upward revison

2. Students are required to Pay fees by D.D / PAY ORDER in the Name
of " Dadasaheb Mokashi College of Agriculture, Karad

3. Details for NEFT/RTGS/Mobile Banking Payment are us under.

4. S Student Admitted A.Y. 2024-25

Name of theé Bank :- Axis Bank

Branch :- Karad (MH)
A/C Name ..DADASAHEB MOKASHI COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

A/CNo. :- 9180100_47016270

A/C Type :- Saving
IFSC .- UTIB0000806
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